THE LOFT CINEMA
TAX-DEDUCTIBLE VALUES - 2024

Couple

. Tax-
1‘\_/\ er:bershlp Dues Deductible
YP Value
Teacher, Student,
Military $60 $23
Individual $90 $53
Couple $150 $76
Stars
Individual $200 $132
Stars
Couple $330 $194
Superstars
Individual $380 $312
Superstars
Couple $630 $494
Director
Individual $720 $540
Director
Couple $1,200 $840
Executive
Producer $1,500 $1,209
Individual
Executive
Producer $2,500 $1,918
Couple
Auteur
Individual $3,000 $2,488
Auteur $5,000 $3,975

Tax-Deductible
Value During
Membership
Drives

$9
$39
$48
$118
$166
$298
$466
$526

$812

$1,195

$1,890

$2,474

$3,947




