THE LOFT CINEMA TAX-DEDUCTIBLE VALUES - 2024

Membership Type	Dues	Tax- Deductible Value	Tax-Deductible Value During Membership Drives
Teacher, Student, Military	\$60	\$23	\$9
Individual	\$90	\$53	\$39
Couple	\$150	\$76	\$48
Stars Individual	\$200	\$132	\$118
Stars Couple	\$330	\$194	\$166
Superstars Individual	\$380	\$312	\$298
Superstars Couple	\$630	\$494	\$466
Director Individual	\$720	\$540	\$526
Director Couple	\$1,200	\$840	\$812
Executive Producer Individual	\$1,500	\$1,209	\$1,195
Executive Producer Couple	\$2,500	\$1,918	\$1,890
Auteur Individual	\$3,000	\$2,488	\$2,474
Auteur Couple	\$5,000	\$3,975	\$3,947